SCTP
Meeting
Date
CELDAD
04/25/2013
04/25/2013
04/25/2013
04/25/2013
04/25/2013

04/25/2013

04252613

04/25/2013
04/25/2013
04/25/2013
04/25/2013

04/25/2013
04/25/2013

Effective Offering

Term

201401
201309
201401
201405
201405
201309

201401

2061309

201309
201309
201309
201309

201309
201309

SCTP April 25, 2013

Unit
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

MD

MU
MU
MU
MU

MU
MU

PRN
5408
5409
5410

5411
5778

6168

6048
6049
6050
6252

5085
6058

Course Number

NUR2629
NUR2 663
NUR2 664
NUR2 665
NUR2 666
HGEN 674

HGEN 675

PHGY-604

MUPD 473
MUPD 474
MUPD 475
MUPD 499

MUSR 200
MUTH 100

2012-2013 ES Report 11 to SCTP - New Courses Approved

Course Title

Neonatology Clinical Project
Neonatal Health Assessment
Newborn Internship

Neonatal Follow-Up Internship
Research Internship

Stem Cell Biology

Special Project:Prof Develop 1
Special Project:Prof Develop 2
Special Project:Prof Develop 3
Internship: Mus Prof Develop

Audio Recording Essentials
Music Theory Fundamentals

Credit
Weight

WhrBAWEL

w w

Added to Programs
Within Unit Comments/Corrections
WITHDRAWN - approved by ES April 4, 2013.

Notes to CSO

YES-C No restriction needed.

YES-C No restriction needed.

YES-C No restriction needed.

YES-R No restriction needed.
Calendar title revised to delete additional
words not indicated in the official title.
Calendar title deleted, as it does not
match the proposed official title.

WITHDRAWN -

approved by ES

April 4, 2013.

":" added to Official course title as
indicated in Calendar title.
":" added to Official course title as
indicated in Calendar title.
":" added to Official course title as
indicated in Calendar title.

SCTP Approved New Coursesl



SCTP
Meeting Effective
Date Term

4/25/2013 201309

04/25/2013 201309

04/25/2013 201309

04/25/2013 201305

Legend: CW=cr.wt.; N=number; T=title; D=descr.; C=consolidation; S=split; SI=supplem. info.; ST=sched. type and/or hrs/wk; PR=prereq.;

Offering
Unit
DE

MD
MD

MD

PRN
6518

5978

5979

6278

Course Number
DENT 672

PHGY 622

PHGY 623

FMED 601

CR=coreq.; R=restrict.; SL=slot status; O = other.

2012-2013 ES Report 11 to SCTP - Approved Course Revisions

Course Title
Applied Mix Meth in Health Res

Thesis 2
M.Sc. Final Seminar

Adv Topics:Family Med Research

Cr. Wt.

12

Highlighted boxes in yellow are queries to SCTP by ES. Highlighted boxes in pink are queries for units.

SCTP April 25, 2013

Revision Details
R; PR.

Cw; D.

PR.

Comments/Corrections Notes to CSO/DEO
Effective date revised from
"201401" to coincide with the
effective date for the new
FMED course. Delete
prerequisite, as a spanned
version does not exist.
Indicate existing description
as "None".

Indicate existing description
as "None".

Revise new prerequisite to
read "None".

SCTP Approved Course Revisions 2



