2012-2013 ES Report 11 to SCTP - New Courses Approved

SC	CTP									
M	eeting	Effective	Offering				Credit	Added to Programs	S	
Da	ate	Term	Unit	PRN	Course Number	Course Title	Weight	Within Unit	Comments/Corrections	Notes to CSO
04	/25/2013	201401	MD	5518	NUR2 629	Nursing Administration Stage	4	WITHDRAWN - app	proved by ES April 4, 2013.	
04	/25/2013	201309	MD	5408	NUR2 663	Neonatology Clinical Project	3	YES - C	No restriction needed.	
04	/25/2013	201401	MD	5409	NUR2 664	Neonatal Health Assessment	4	YES - C	No restriction needed.	
04	/25/2013	201405	MD	5410	NUR2 665	Newborn Internship	4	YES - C	No restriction needed.	
04	/25/2013	201405	MD	5411	NUR2 666	Neonatal Follow-Up Internship	4	YES- R	No restriction needed.	
04	/25/2013	201309	MD	5778	HGEN 674	Research Internship	3		Calendar title revised to delete additional	
									words not indicated in the official title.	
04	/25/2013	201401	MD	6168	HGEN 675	Stem Cell Biology	3		Calendar title deleted, as it does not	
									match the proposed official title.	
04	/25/2013	201309	MD	5099	PHGY 604	Responsible Conduct in Res.	4	WITHDRAWN -		
								approved by ES		
								April 4, 2013.		
04	/25/2013	201309	MU	6048	MUPD 473	Special Project:Prof Develop 1	1		":" added to Official course title as	
									indicated in Calendar title.	
04	/25/2013	201309	MU	6049	MUPD 474	Special Project:Prof Develop 2	2		":" added to Official course title as	
									indicated in Calendar title.	
04	/25/2013	201309	MU	6050	MUPD 475	Special Project:Prof Develop 3	3		":" added to Official course title as	
	105 100 40	004000		0050	MUDD 400		•		indicated in Calendar title.	
	/25/2013		MU		MUPD 499	Internship: Mus Prof Develop	3			
	/25/2013		MU		MUSR 200	Audio Recording Essentials	3			
04	/25/2013	201309	MU	6058	MUTH 100	Music Theory Fundamentals	3			

SCTP April 25, 2013 SCTP Approved New Courses1

2012-2013 ES Report 11 to SCTP - Approved Course Revisions

SCTP Meeting	Effective	Offering							
Date	Term	Unit	PRN	Course Number	Course Title	Cr. Wt.	Revision Details	Comments/Corrections N	Notes to CSO/DEO
4/25/2013	201309	DE	6518	DENT 672	Applied Mix Meth in Health Res	3	R; PR.	Effective date revised from	
								"201401" to coincide with the	
								effective date for the new	
								FMED course. Delete	
								prerequisite, as a spanned	
								version does not exist.	
04/25/2013	201309	MD	5978	PHGY 622	Thesis 2	12	CW; D.	Indicate existing description	
								as " <u>None</u> ".	
04/25/2013	201309	MD	5979	PHGY 623	M.Sc. Final Seminar	3	T; D.	Indicate existing description	
								as " <u>None</u> ".	
04/25/2013	201305	MD	6278	FMED 601	Adv Topics:Family Med Research	3	PR.	Revise new prerequisite to	
								read "None".	

Legend: **CW**=cr.wt.; **N**=number; **T**=title; **D**=descr.; **C**=consolidation; **S**=split; **SI**=supplem. info.; **ST**=sched. type and/or hrs/wk; **PR**=prereq.; **CR**=coreq.; **R**=restrict.; **SL**=slot status; **O** = other.

Highlighted boxes in yellow are queries to SCTP by ES. Highlighted boxes in pink are queries for units.